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All dimensions in mm.

ORDER CODE
S0971-46R

ORDER CODE MATERIAL
S1711-46R Beryllium Copper

S2711-46R Cupro-Nickel

MIDI

MINI MINI

MAXI

ORDER CODE
S1411-46R

ORDER CODE
S1721-46R

RFI Shield Clips
Shield Clips for EMI/RFI Shields
	 SMT devices offering a fast solution for assembling RFI shields  
to PCBs.

	 Eliminates the need for through holes and post reflow operations.
	 Saves PCB real estate.
	 Facilitates easy removal of the can for maintenance and repair.
	 Substantial improvement in time and simplicity of assembly  
tuning and re-work.

Recommended  
PC Board Pattern

Shield Thickness 
0.70-1.00mm

Shield Thickness 
0.17-0.30mm

Shield Thickness 
0.20-0.30mm

Shield Thickness 
0.13-0.23mm

Recommended  
PC Board Pattern

Recommended  
PC Board Pattern

Recommended  
PC Board Pattern
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8.79 2.28

2.28
9.40

2.28

2.60
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8.79 2.28 max

3.55 max

2.28

2.55

9.40
2.28

0.70

2.00

1.60

0.90

6.00

2.00 2.00

5.59
1.40 1.20 

1.05

5.80

1.60

1.70

1.00

1.02

3.65

5.25 max

1.20

1.80

5.08

1.55

0.90

2.23

1.07
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All dimensions in mm.

RFI Shield Clips
Shield Clips for EMI/RFI Shields
	 Compatible with industry standard placement machines.
	 Packaged in standard (EIA 481) Tape & Reel format.
	 Spring contact design provides secure can retention.
	 Higher force options for retention under vibration.

MICROMICRO

MICROMICRO

ORDER CODE
S0961-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.15-0.20mm

ORDER CODE
S0991-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.20-0.25mm

ORDER CODE
S0941-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.135-0.16mm

ORDER CODE
S0951-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.20mm

6.50

5.00 0.70 1.28

0.80

1.60

Recommended PC Board Pattern

1.00 
0.856.70

1.30

2 x 2.40

0.30

1.280.77

1.00

1.00

5.00

6.50

Recommended PC Board Pattern

0.90
1.101.201.50

0.60 1.80
6.70

3.90

3.00 0.90 1.28

1.10

1.00

Recommended PC Board Pattern

0.501.100.70

0.48
4.10

1.50
1.20

3.90

3.00 0.70 1.00

1.10

1.00

Recommended PC Board Pattern

0.50
1.100.70

0.48
4.10

1.50
1.20
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All dimensions in mm.

RFI Shield Clips
Shield Clips for EMI/RFI Shields
	 Compatible with industry standard placement machines.
	 Packaged in standard (EIA 481) Tape & Reel format.
	 Spring contact design provides secure retention.
	 Ideally suited to miniature electronics.
	 Low profile and corner clips offer design flexibility.

CORNERCORNER

ORDER CODE
S0981-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.20-0.25mm

ORDER CODE
S0921-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.30-0.40mm

Recommended PC 
Board Pattern

COMPACTMICRO

ORDER CODE
S1001-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.15-0.20mm

ORDER CODE
S0911-46R

Shield Thickness 
0.15-0.20mm

Recommended PC Board Pattern

0.80 1.00

2.30

1.65
2.00

1.20

2.30

1.20

5.45

2 x 2.00

2 x 1.50

2 x 2.45

2 x 6.05

2 x 3.35

2 x 0.80

2 x 5.65

Recommended PC Board Pattern

4.70
0.30

0.90 
0.75

1.10
2 x 1.50

4.50

3.50

1.40

0.60 0.80

0.70

Recommended  
PC Board Pattern

2 x 0.80

2 x 4.90

2 x 2.10 2 x 1.00

0.2 x 45°

2 x 0.75
2 x 2.00

2 x 0.80

2 x 4.70 0.90

0.53

1.30




